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The menu of Neil’s Donuts from Middletown includes 21 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $2.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Bread

BAGEL

Pastries
GLAZED COFFEE ROLL $2.8
Brealfast Mains Sandwich

EGG AND CHEESE WITH MEAT

SANDWICH $4.0
CINNAMON GLAZED ROLL $2.8
VEGAN

These Types Of Dishes ire
Being Served

PANINI

EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH
BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Dessert

DONUT
DONUTS

Coffee

ICED COFFEE
COFFEE

Bagels

SINGEL BAGEL WITH BUTTER

SINGEL BAGEL WITH CREAM
CHEESE

SINGLE BAGEL

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE

CHEESE

EGG

SAUSAGE

MILK

$3.0

$1.4

$2.2
$1.7

$0.7
$1.0

$1.2
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211 S Main St, Middletown, Opening Hours:
Connecticut, USA, 06457, United Tuesday 06:00 -15:00
States Wednesday 06:00 -15:00

Thursday 06:00 -15:00
Friday 06:00 -15:00
Saturday 06:00 -14:00
Sunday 06:00 -13:00
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